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Rémisch-Germanische Kommission
Palmengartenstrasse 10-12, in Frankfurt am Main

28 May

8h30-%h Registration

9h-9h30 Welcoming by the DAl and RGK
Presentation of Netcher by Véronique Chankowski, coordinator
Aims and goals of the workshops
Topic issues and aims of the reports

9h30-11h Provenance and traceability, Mrs Sabine Fourrier, CNRS

Vincent Michel | vincent.michel@univ-poitiers.fr

Expert-coordinator for the Emergency Red List of Libyan Cultural Objects and Risk, ICOM

Professor of archaelogy, Poitiers University

Xavier Delestre | xavier.delestre@culture.gouv.fr

Head of the regional service of archaelogy, DRAC PACA

Jerébme Plain | jerome.plain@utt.fr

Professor of physics, Technological University of Troyes

Evangéline Markou | jerome.plain@uitt.fr

Researcher at the National Hellenic Research Foundation

Sylvain Dhennin | sylvain.dhennin@mom.fr

Researcher in Egyptology, CNRS

Marcel Maree | MMaree@britishmuseum.org
Assistant Keeper, Department of Egypt and Sudan, British Museum
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Writing contributions

Laure Chevalier | Ichevalier@agalmata.fr

Founder of the Agalmata company

Fréderique Duyrat | Frederique.duyrat@bnf.fr
Head of Department of Coins and Medals, National French Library

Jean-Baptiste Mary | jbaptiste.mary@gmail.com
PhD student, Lyon 2 Univestity

11Th-11h30  Coffee break

11h30-13h  Education and awareness, Mrs Véronique Chankowski, Lyon 2

Anna Kedziorek | Anna.KEDZIOREC®@ec.europa.eu

Policy Officer — Culture European Commission, Directorate General for Education and Culture

Lenka Starkova | Istarkov@kar.zcu.cz

Archaelogist, University of Wes Bohemia Plzefi, Czech Republic

Sophie Delepierre | sophie.delepierre@icom.museum
Head of Heritage Protection and Capacity Building Department, ICOM

Valérie Gillet | valerie.gillet@efeo.net
Lecturer, French School of Asian Studies, EFEO

Lidia Vignola | lidia76@tin.it

Director, Osservatoria Internazionale Archeomafie, Napoli

Arianna Traviglia | traviglia@unive.it

Coordinator of the IIT Centre for Cultural Heritage Technology

Riccardo Giovanelli | riccardogiovanelli.mail@gmail.com

Archaeological Crime Expert

Yann Brun | yann.brun@culture.gouv.fr
Security Advisor, French Ministry of Culture

13h-14h30  Lunch Buffet
14h30-16h  Preservation and reconstruction, Mr David Wigg-Wolf, DAI
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Giuliana De Francesco | giuliana.defranceso@beniculturali.it

Head of Unit for European multilateral relations al Ministero per i beni e le attivita culturali

Sebastian Dobberstein | Sebastian.Dobberstein@dainst.de

Research Fellow, Deutsches Archaologisches Institut

Marinos loannides | marinos.ioannides@cut.ac.cy
Chair of the Digital Heritage Research Lab at CUT

Bastien Varoutsikos | bv@iconem.com
Head of Development, ICONEM

Robert Bewley | Robert.bewley@arch.ox.ac.uk
Project Director of EAMENA project

Alexandre Rabot | alexander.rabot@mom.fr

Archaeologist Engineer at Université Lyon 2

Writing contributions

Donna Yates | donna.yates@glasgow.ac.uk

Lecturer in Antiquities Trafficking and Art Crime at
the Scottish Centre for Crime and Justice Research

16-16h30 Coffee break
16h20-18h  Return and restitution, Mr David Wigg-Wolf, DA

Judith Kagan | judith.kagan@culture.gouv.fr

Curator, French Ministry of Culture

Robert Peters | 603-8@auswaertigies-amt.de

Legal Officer Federal Government Commissioner for Culture and the Media, Germany

Monika Hagedorn-Saupe | m.hagedorn@smb.spk-berlin.de
Deputy Director SPK Director SPK Stiftung Preussischer Kulturbesitz
(Prussian Cultural Heritage Foundation)

Sorin Hermon | s.hermon@cyi.ac.cy

Associate Professor at the Cyprus Institute
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Felicity Bodenstein | bodenstein@tu-berlin.de

Research Fellow, Technische Universitat Berlin

Mara Wantuch-Thole| mwt@wantuch-thole.de

Lawyer, president of the board of the Legal Professional Association “Cultural Property and Law”

Edouard Planche |e.planche@unesco.org

Anti-trafficking Programme Specialist, Section for Movable Heritage and Mudeums, UNESCO

St John Simpson | middleeast@britishmuseum.org SSimpson@britishmuseum.org

Senior curator responsible for the pre-Islamic collection from Iran and Arabia at
the British Museum

18h-1%h Consortium Meeting

Gala Dinner

29 May

9h-10h30 Traffic channels and actors, Eric GIL, ENSP

Alex Kerep | PARCS Company
Archaelogist, Ethic Committee Member

Fréderic Pons | Frederic.pons@douane.finances.gouv.fr

Customs inspector and investigator, Direction Nationale du
Renseignement et des Enquétes Douaniéres

Corinne Chartrelle | corinne.chartrelle@interieur.gouv.fr
Deputy Head of OCBC

Anne-Constance Launay | anneconstance.launay@gmail.com

Founder of Uart.com

Silvelie Karfeld | Silvelie.Karfeld@bka.bund.de
Superintendent Police Officer in Art and Antiquities Crime Unit

Barbora Kubikova | barbora.kubikova@pcr.cz

Analyst and archaeologist, Bureau of Criminal Police and Investigation Service,
POLICE PRESICIUM OF THE CZECH REPUBLIC
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Samuel A.Hardy | smarkeolog@gmail.com

Post-Doctoral Research Fellow in Cultural Heritage and Conflicts,
Norwegian Institute in Rome, University of Oslo

Writing contributions

Madalina Sabina Margineanu | madalina.margineanu@politiaromana.ro

General Inspectorate of Romanian Police, Criminal Investigation Directorate,
National Heritage Protection Unit

10h30-11h  Coffee break
11h-12h30  Operational and legal interventions, Eric GIL, ENSP

Anne-Sophie Chavent-Leclere | anne-sophie.chavent@unive-lyon3.fr

Lecturer in Law, Lyon 3 University, Ethic Committee Member

Vincent Negri | vincent.negri@cnrs.fr

Researcher at the Institut for Political Social Sciences, CNRS

Marina Schneider| mailto:m.schneider@unidroit.org

Senior Legal Officer & Treaty Depositary
Senior Legal Officer & Treaty Depositary UNIDROIT

Yaron Gottlieb | yeg201@nyu.edu
Lawyer, Visiting Professor, Lyon 3 University

Léonie Bouwknegt | leonie. BOUWKNEGT@ec.europa.eu leonie.bouwknegt@politie.nl

Detective Chief Inspector Netherlands Police, actuellement détachée & la CE

Andris Kairiss | andris.kairiss@vas.gov.lv

EU Funds Project Manager, Latvian School of Public Administration, Latvia

Michalis Gabrielides | mgabrielides@police.gov.cy

Police Inspector, Police Headquarters Chypre

Ludovic Laugier | Ludovic.laugier@louvre.fr

Curator, Department of Greek, Etruscan and Roman Antiquities, Musée du Louvre
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Writing contributions

Elie Cavigneaux | Elie.Cavigneaux@consilium.europa.eu

Adviser to the EU Counter-Terrorism Coordinator

Justine Ferland | Justine.Ferland@unige.ch

Centre universitaire du droit de I'art, UNIGE, Suisse

12h30-14h  Lunch Buffet

14h-15h General conclusion


mailto:Elie.Cavigneaux@consilium.europa.eu
mailto:Justine.Ferland@unige.ch

